
No. of

Students

Friday 10 June 9.10 am 5h Photography 14

WEEK 1

Monday 13 June 9.10 am 5h Art 12

1h 30 Chemistry 1 of 2 14

1h 30 French 1 of 2 5

2h Philosophy 1 of 1 6

8.55 am 1h 30 Psychology 1 of 2 SFCR 30

1h 30 Geography 1 of 2 6

1h 30 Physics 1 of 2 9

1h 30 Biology 1 of 2 13

1h 30 German 1 of 2 2

1h 45 History 1 of 2 7

2h 30 Product Design 1 of 1 8

1h 30 Spanish 1 of 2 4

1h 30 Business 1 of 1 14

1h 15 Computer Science 1 of 2 2

1h 45 English Literature 1 of 2 2

1h 40 Further Maths 1 of 2 3

Friday 17 June INSET DAY

WEEK 2

1h 45 English Language 1 of 2 7

2h Maths 1 of 2 19

1h 15 PE 1 of 2 4

8.55 am 1h 45 German + Spanish 2 of 2 L7 2 + 4

8.55 am 1h 30 Psychology 2 of 2 SFCR 30

1h 30 Geography 2 of 2 6

1h 30 Physics 2 of 2 9

1h 15 Computer Science 2 of 2 2

1h 45 English Literature 2 of 2 2

1h 40 Further Maths 2 of 2 3

1h 30 Biology 2 of 2 13

1h 45 History 2 of 2 7

Thursday 23 June 9.10 am 5h Graphics + Textiles 9 + 4

8.55 am 1h 30 Chemistry 2 of 2 SFCR 14

8.55 am 1h 45 French 2 of 2 L7 5

1h 45 English Language 2 of 2 7

1h 15 Maths 2 of 2 19

1h 15 PE 2 of 2 4

Friday 24 June

SFCR12.50 pm

8.55 am

12.30 pm

SFCR

SFCR

12.30 pm SFCR

Wednesday 22 June

Tuesday 21 June

Thursday 16 June

SFCR12.30 pm

SFCR

SFCR12.30 pm

8.55 am SFCR

8.55 amTuesday 14 June

Monday 20 June

Year 12 Internal Examinations Timetable, June 2022
(revised 25/05/2022)

Duration

Wednesday 15 June

Subject(s) Paper VenueDate Start Time

12.30 pm SFCR


